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Women / 2 / Younger
Session: 2B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Piper Harris2033
Peninsula SM

9.225 9.200 9.4259.100 36.950
1 1 3T 1T 1 

1 

Ashleigh Ng2039
Peninsula SM

8.850 8.925 9.4259.400 36.600
5 2 1 1T 2 

2 

Harper Doughty2048
Tricks

9.100 7.500 9.0509.375 35.025
3 10 2 4 3 

3 

AvaJewel Orzhakhovsky2061
USA Elite

9.125 8.450 9.0008.375 34.950
2 4 7 6 4 

4 

Charlie Marshall2060
USA Elite

9.050 8.900 9.0257.800 34.775
4 3 12T 5 5 

5 

Taylor Vang2010
Clovis

8.575 7.600 9.2009.100 34.475
8T 9 3T 3 6 

6 

Kaelyn Price2030
Extreme

8.250 8.025 8.4508.850 33.575
11 5 5 9 7 

7 

Allayah Watts2063
USA Elite

8.425 7.325 8.7758.725 33.250
10 11 6 7 8 

8 

Aubree Wilson2064
USA Elite

8.575 7.800 8.4758.050 32.900
8T 7 10 8 9 

9 

Pyper Diehl2017
Excel

8.725 7.150 8.3507.850 32.075
6T 13 11 11 10 

10 

Claire Fiscalini2058
USA Elite

8.725 7.675 7.9507.550 31.900
6T 8 14 14 11 

11 

Hailey Navarro2025
Excel

8.200 7.200 8.0008.150 31.550
12 12 9 13 12 

12 

Gianna Karabinis2021
Excel

8.050 7.900 8.4257.075 31.450
13 6 15 10 13 

13 

Aliana Barreto2015
Excel

7.700 6.450 8.3008.200 30.650
14 14 8 12 14 

14 

Milly Penner2026
Excel

7.600 6.200 7.7007.800 29.300
15 15 12T 15 15 

15 
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